Photo by:  Robert Ness, Saturn Lounge
409
O
U
TD
O
O
R

round M
ount
Order Code Example
 OG1000-24PSX - LNW1100 (24VDC) - 26 - TW9016
H 13-1/2" (343 mm)
L 29" (737 mm)
SC 26-3/4" (679 mm)
H 13-1/2" (343 mm)
L 40" (1016 mm)
SC 37-3/4" (959 mm)
H 13-1/2" (343 mm)
L 52" (1321 mm)
SC 49-3/4" (1264 mm)
H 13-1/2" (343 mm)
L 63" (1600 mm)
SC 60-3/4" (1543 mm)
Dimensions
Source (Voltage)
Finishes (see inside back cover)
Color Code Required - see color chart(Painted)
Options
Express 10 day shippingXPS
Abbreviation Key
IES File Number LER Report
OG1010-48PSX-LNW4500-26 38 17050
OG1010-48PSX-LNW4500-120 38 17231
Complete BIM, Sketchup, and Photometric
files for these models can be downloaded
from www.visalighting.com
Photometrics and 3D Modeling
A
D
VA
N
TU
S
 TM
SC is measured from stem center to stem center
 H = Height L = Length SC = Stem Center
Line Drawings
3.5" housing diameter
OG1000-24PSX
OG1010-24PSX (Cutoff Visor)
OG1000-36PSX
OG1010-36PSX (Cutoff Visor)
OG1000-48PSX
OG1010-48PSX (Cutoff Visor)
OG1000-60PSX
OG1010-60PSX (Cutoff Visor)
L
SC
H
L